DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CASTLESTONE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CASTLE STREET CLINIC LIMITED
CASTLETOR ON LINE SERVICES LTD
CASTLETOWN CORPORATION LIMITED
CASTLETOWN HOMES LIMITED

CASTLE V LIMITED

CASTLEVIEW APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CASTLE VIEW PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASTLE VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CASTLE VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CAST MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

CASTNET LIMITED

CASTONES LIMITED

CASTONES LIMITED

CASTRA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CASTRA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CASWELL ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED
CAS (WILTSHIRE) LIMITED

CASWORTH MOTORS LTD.

CASYAN LTD

CATALAN COUNTRY HOUSES LIMITED
CATALINA FREEHOLD LIMITED
CATALIZE LIMITED

CATALOGUE CLAIMS LIMITED
CATALOGUE MANAGER LIMITED
CATALOGUE PUBLISHING LIMITED
CATALOGUE PUBLISHING LIMITED
CATALYST AEC LIMITED

CATALYST AEC LIMITED

CATALYST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

CATALYST CONSULTING AND TRAINING LTD

CATALYST GATEWAY

CATALYST MANAGEMENT DECISIONS LTD

CATALYST NLP LIMITED

CATALYST PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

CATALYST PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

CATALYST PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

CATALYST SCIENCE DISCOVERY CENTRE
AND MUSEUM TRUST LIMITED

CATALYST SCIENCE DISCOVERY CENTRE
AND MUSEUM TRUST LIMITED

CATALYST SCIENCE DISCOVERY CENTRE
AND MUSEUM TRUST LIMITED

CATALYST SIXTH GLASGOW (GENERAL
PARTNER) LIMITED

CATALYST SIXTH GLASGOW (NOMINEE)
LIMITED

CATALYST STOCKTON ON TEES LIMITED

CATALYST STRATEGIES LIMITED

CATALYST THERAPY & TRAINING CO LTD

CATALYST THERAPY & TRAINING CO LTD

07087422
02945512
05152201
04549003
06364763
03648578
06306197

06637228

00965057

00965057

03005065
04424591
05994196
05994196
07701060
07701060
04465987
04753021
06276955
06386385
03171409
06950367
04608060
03262969
05842463
03067054
03067054
07701656
07701656
06622569

05857973
05677196
02650183
06867716
03577398
03577398
03577398
02115913

02115913
02115913
05843657
05843646
04016295
06958266

06918690
06918690
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11/07/2011
07/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011

06/07/2011
07/07/2011
06/07/2011

06/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011

12/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011

08/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011

CASTLE ROCK BREWERY LTD
CASTLEROCK RECRUITMENT GROUP LTD
CASTLE ROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CASTLES LETTING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASTLES LETTING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASTLES LETTING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASTLE SQUARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CATALYST URBAN TRUST

CATALYST URBAN TRUST

CATALYST VENTURES LTD

CAT CARE LONDON LTD

CAT CARE LONDON LTD

CATCHBAND LIMITED

CATCHINGLIVES

CATCHINGLIVES

CATCHINGLIVES

CATCH MY EYE LIMITED

CATCHPOLE ELECTRICS LIMITED
CATENATE MANAGING LIMITED
CATERAMA LIMITED

CATERAMA LIMITED

CATERBAKE PACKAGING LIMITED
CATERERS CLUB LIMITED

CATERERS (DALSTON) LIMITED
CATEREST LIMITED

CATEREXCHANGE LIMITED

CATERHAM BARRACKS COMMUNITY TRUST
CATERHAM BARRACKS COMMUNITY TRUST
CATERHAM BARRACKS COMMUNITY TRUST
THE CATERHAM LINK LIMITED
CATERHAM PUBLISHING LIMITED
CATER-HIRE LIMITED

CATERING CO NORWAY LIMITED

THE CATERING HUB LTD

THE CATERING HUB LTD

CATERING POS SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED

CATERINGSUPERMARKET.COM LTD
CATERINGSUPERMARKET.COM LTD
CATERING SYSTEMS LIMITED
CATERING WHOLESALERS LIMITED
CATERPILLAR COMMERCIAL NORTHERN
EUROPE LIMITED

CATERPILLAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CATERPILLAR LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED
CATERPILLAR UK EMPLOYEE TRUST
LIMITED

CATERQUOTES LIMITED
CATERSERVICE LIMITED

CATERWAY RETAIL LIMITED
CATERWAY RETAIL LIMITED

CATESBY LAND LIMITED

CATFISH CONSULTANTS LTD

CATFISH DESIGN LTD

03394040
06357982
03636950
07298260

07298260

07298260

02326373
05835408
05835408
06692629
05800361
05800361
03799166
02719436
02719436
02719436
07291778
04499189
06545225
06889805
06889805
04229936
05322488
00788673
04240322
01835240
03885646
03885646
03885646
06306733
05775135
03332584
06733182
07697389
07697389
04820148
06479760
06479760
04414851
07158830
03788156

05492575
05474105
04018035

06187748
02434039
06216086
06216086
06113393
03791951
02973409
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